SMEERTECHNIEK

:I"‘I-IhllEK

*
ROMERDAM ¢  UNIJRANS

PRESSOL GREASE HOSE DN13 §20MM, L = 1500MM

Model: 17 003

Smeertechniek Rotterdam
Cairostraat 74
3047 BC Rotterdam

TO010 - 466 6255
F010 - 466 66 55
E info@smeertechniek.nl
W www.smeertechniek.nl

Description

NBR grease hose p20x@13mm with textile insert.

Technical data

Burst pressure (bar)
Inner diameter (mm)
Outer diameter (mm)
Lenght

Material

Max pressure (bar)
Temperature range (°C)

Thickness wall (mm)

40

13

20

1500 mm

NBR met textiel-inlage

10

-10/+50

3,5
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